
     [image: www.lcsc.com]   


 


 




 
              RUILON(Shenzhen Ruilongyuan Elec) RLSD32A151V
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  RUILON(Shenzhen Ruilongyuan Elec)
                

 Package
 SOD-323

 Description
 
                1A 24V Unidirectional 15V SOD-323  Electrostatic and Surge Protection (TVS/ESD) ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  3000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $0.0402
                      	$ 0.40
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $0.0354
                      	$ 3.54
	
                      300+
                    	 
                        $0.0331
                      	$ 9.93
	
                      3000+
                    	 
                        $0.0273
                      	$ 81.90
	
                      6000+
                    	 
                        $0.0259
                      	$ 155.40
	
                      9000+
                    	 
                        $0.0251
                      	$ 225.90



 
              In Stock: 5340
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 10 Multiples : 10
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  